CU Succeed CU Succeed

University of Colorado Denver

Spring 2018 Course Listing

If you do not see a course listed or have futher questions, please feel free to contact us at 303-315-7030.

‘ Instructor ’

Abraham Lincoln High School

Shoshanna Bitz

Shoshanna Bitz

Kenneth Levine
Kenneth Levine
Lacy Lowrey
Sarah Nolan
Sarah Nolan
Sarah Nolan

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Course Name

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Social Psychology

Crime Theory and Causes

Crime Theory and Causes

Introduction to Media Studies

Core Composition |

Core Composition I

Core Composition I

LCourse Number’ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits \GT Pathways

SOCY 1001

SOCY 2462

CRJU 2041

CRJU 2041

COMM 1021

ENGL 1020

ENGL 2030

ENGL 2030

S01

S01

GO01

G02

So1

G18

G17

G18

41064

41066

41428

41429

40991

41513

41478

41510
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Sarah Nolan Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G19 41511 $0.00 Yes
Sarah Nolan Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G20 41512 $0.00 Yes
Adams City High School
Emily Rice Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G22 41768 $S0.00 Yes
Emily Rice Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G23 41769 $0.00 Yes
Emily Rice Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G24 41772 $0.00 Yes
Emily Rice Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G25 41773 $S0.00 Yes
Emily Rice Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G26 41774 $0.00 Yes
Arvada High School
Joe Ventola Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO03 41238 $308.00 Yes
Joe Ventola Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO03 41249 $77.00 No
Joe Ventola College Physics | PHYS 2010 GO1 40906 $308.00 Yes
Joe Ventola College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G02 40918 $77.00 Yes
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‘ Instructor ‘ Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?

Aurora Central High School

Susan Holloway College Algebra MATH 1110 G43 41579 $0.00 4 Yes
Susan Holloway College Algebra MATH 1110 G44 41581 $0.00 4 Yes
Susan Holloway College Algebra MATH 1110 G45 41583 $0.00 4 Yes
Bayfield High School

Gerald Brush Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 GO1 40952 $S0.00 3 Yes
Sonnin Dahl Presentational Speaking COMM 1001 G02 40607 $0.00 3 No
Sonnin Dahl Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO1 40609 $0.00 3 Yes
Sonnin Dahl Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO1 40627 $S0.00 3 No
Sonnin Dahl Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 GO01 40660 $0.00 3 No
Tara Henderson Presentational Speaking COMM 1001 GO03 40608 $0.00 3 No
Tara Henderson Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G02 40610 $0.00 3 Yes
Tara Henderson Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G02 40628 $0.00 3 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?

Tara Henderson Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO01 40636 $0.00 3 No
Tara Henderson Core Composition I ENGL 2030 GO01 40643 $0.00 3 Yes
Bear Creek High School

Wendy Cohen College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G01 40746 $231.00 3 Yes
Wendy Cohen Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G02 40861 $231.00 3 Yes
Shala Fjetland Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G03 40611 $231.00 3 Yes
Matthew Helton Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 G01 40967 $231.00 3 Yes
Matthew Helton Inequalities in Social World SOCY 2001 GO01 40973 $231.00 3 No
Heather Killeen College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G02 40747 $231.00 3 Yes
Heather Killeen Calculus II MATH 2411 G02 40828 $308.00 4 Yes
Deanna Macri College Trigonometry MATH 1120 GO03 40748 $231.00 3 Yes
Deanna Macri Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G01 40889 $231.00 3 No
David Muldrow Calculus | MATH 1401 G03 40798 $308.00 4 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Sonya Villano College Trigonometry MATH 1120 Go4 40749 $231.00 Yes
Berthoud High School
Joel DelJong Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G02 40644 $0.00 Yes
Kayla Steele U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G02 40685 $S0.00 Yes
Beth Jacob High School (Self Pay)
Kelly Comcowich Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G28 42000 $231.00 Yes
Kelly Comcowich Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G02 40637 $231.00 No
Heddy Melamed American Political System PSCI 1101 GO05 40947 $231.00 Yes
Lea Singer College Algebra MATH 1110 G42 40742 $308.00 Yes
Lea Singer Calculus | MATH 1401 G27 40826 $308.00 Yes
Boulder High School
Carlyn Carroll Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G04 40612 $231.00 Yes
Cathleen Craviotto Applied Linear Algebra MATH 3191 GO1 40886 $231.00 No
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‘ Instructor

Course Name

Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

Boulder Prep

Lili Adeli
Monica Lettieri
Sasha McTee
Bridges High School
Lynda Bair

Brighton High School

Kristy Hoel

Broomfield High School

Katie Brown
Danniel Felknor
Mark Little
Mark Little

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Introduction to Business

Beginning Spanish |

Introduction to Fiction

Art History Survey |

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

General Biology

General Biology Laboratory Il

MGMT 1000

SPAN 1010

ENGL 1200

FINE 2600

MATH 2411

MATH 2411

MATH 2411

BIOL 2061

BIOL 2081

GO01

G02

G03

GO01

GO01

GO3

GO4

GO01

GO1

41422

40978

40629

41322

40827

40829

40830

40555

40572
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$231.00

$308.00

$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$77.00

What is this?

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Mark Little Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G04 41239 $308.00 Yes
Mark Little Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G04 41250 $77.00 No
Mary O'Brien Intermediate French | FREN 2110 GO01 40664 $231.00 No
Mary O'Brien Intermediate French Il FREN 2120 GO01 40668 $231.00 No
Pamela Rizzuto Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO03 40862 $231.00 Yes
Hilary Sarneski-Hayes Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 GO03 40780 $308.00 Yes
Kevin Stirling Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G04 40784 $308.00 Yes
Bruce Randolph High School
Steven Pedersen Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S07 41485 $0.00 Yes
Chaparral High School
Rachel Baltzer College Algebra MATH 1110 G01 40701 $308.00 Yes
Rachel Baltzer Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 GO05 40785 $308.00 Yes
Joseph Culotta Core Composition | ENGL 1020 GO05 40613 $231.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

James Davis College Algebra MATH 1110 G02 40702 $308.00 Yes
James Davis Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 GO06 40786 $308.00 Yes
Sarah Howard Introduction to Sociology SOCY 1001 G02 40969 $231.00 Yes
Kathryn Muus Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 G04 41623 $231.00 No
Stacey Zarn College Algebra MATH 1110 GO3 40703 $308.00 Yes
Stacey Zarn Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G02 40890 $231.00 No
Chatfield High School
Keri Brusven Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G04 40863 $231.00 Yes
Matthew Moore College Algebra MATH 1110 G04 40704 $308.00 Yes
Cherry Creek High School
Christopher Carter Applied Linear Algebra MATH 3191 G02 40887 $231.00 No
Carlye Holladay Telling Tales: Narrative Art in Literature and Film ENGL 1601 GO1 40642 $231.00 Yes
Johanna Lewis Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 GO3 40891 $231.00 No
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Instructor

Course Name

Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

Jonathan Mattes-Ritz
Igor Tomcej

Igor Tomcej

Cherry Creek Online

Jessica Eberhardt

Cheyenne Mountain High School

Robert Austin
John Battersby
Kara Beiswanger
Cecelia Cole
Melissa Frisbie
Melissa Frisbie

Elizabeth Koop

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Trigonometry

College Trigonometry

Introduction to Fiction

U.S. History Since 1876

Introduction to Psychology |l

Introduction to Digital Photography

Core Composition |

Introduction to Fiction

Core Composition |

MATH 1110

MATH 1110

MATH 1120

MATH 1120

ENGL 1200

HIST 1362

PSYC 1005

FINE 2155

ENGL 1020

ENGL 1200

ENGL 1020

GO5

GO6

GO05

G06

G04

GO3

G02

GO01

GO6

GO05

GO07

40705

40706

40750

40751

40630

40686

40953

41323

40614

40631

40615
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$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

$231.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?
Lawrence Lawson Introduction to Human Geography GEOG 1302 G01 40670 $231.00 3 No
Lawrence Lawson Introduction to Philosophy: Relationship of the Individual PHIL 1012 GO1 40898 $231.00 3 Yes
the World

Steven Schriener Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G08 40616 $231.00 3 Yes
Steven Schriener Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G06 40632 $231.00 3 No
Catherine Sharp-Moore Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G09 40617 $231.00 3 Yes
M. Will Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G10 40618 $231.00 3 Yes
William Zuckerman U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G04 40687 $231.00 3 Yes
Clear Creek High School

Maria Indrehus World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 G01 40677 $231.00 3 No
Maria Indrehus U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO05 40688 $231.00 3 Yes
Collegiate Prep Academy

Hossein Zarrini College Algebra MATH 1110 S02 41484 $S0.00 4 Yes

Colorado Academy
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Instructor

Course Name

Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

Christopher Marchetti

Colorado Springs Christian School

Sharon Bruce
Sharon Bruce
Sharon Bruce
Sharon Bruce

Colorado Uplift

Miles Shelffo

Columbine High School

Wendy Doyle
Leslie Layman
Leslie Layman
Daniel Price

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Calculus 111

College Algebra

Precalculus Mathematics

Calculus |

Introductory Statistics

Introduction to Business

College Algebra

College Algebra

Introductory Statistics

General Chemistry |

MATH 2421

MATH 1110

MATH 1130

MATH 1401

MATH 2830

MGMT 1000

MATH 1110

MATH 1110

MATH 2830

CHEM 2031

GO01

G10

GO7

GO05

GO6

G02

GOS8

G09S

GO5

GO1

40846

40710

40787

40800

40865

41423

40708

40709

40864

40584
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$308.00

$308.00

$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$0.00

$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$231.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?
Daniel Price General Chemistry Laboratory | CHEM 2038 GO01 40585 $77.00 1 Yes
Daniel Price General Chemistry |l CHEM 2061 GO1 40586 $231.00 3 Yes
Daniel Price General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO01 40596 $154.00 2 Yes
Cornerstone Christian Academy
Teresa Doughty Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 GO03 40954 $231.00 3 Yes
Coronado High School
Sharon Bronson- Intermediate German | GRMN 2110 GO1 40671 $0.00 3 No
Sheehan
Sharon Bronson- Intermediate German Il GRMN 2130 G01 40672 $0.00 3 No
Sheehan
Sharon Bronson- Intermediate German Il: Grammar Review and Oral Practi  GRMN 2150 GO1 40673 $S0.00 3 No
Sheehan
Caleb Muth General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G02 40561 $0.00 3 Yes
Caleb Muth General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G02 40573 $0.00 1 Yes
Tyler Nash Core Chemistry: Chemistry For the Consumer CHEM 1474 G02 40582 $S0.00 4 Yes
Tyler Nash General Chemistry |l CHEM 2061 G02 40587 $0.00 3 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Tyler Nash General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G02 40597 $0.00 Yes
Laura Stuckey Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO07 40633 $0.00 No
Laura Stuckey Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 G02 40661 $0.00 No
Dakota Ridge High School
Timothy Hoffert College Trigonometry MATH 1120 GO07 40752 $231.00 Yes
Timothy Hoffert Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO07 40866 $231.00 Yes
David Rauh The Humanistic Tradition: Modes of Expression HUMN 1012 G02 40697 $231.00 No
Den Cntr for International Std
Jaqueline Silbermann Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 S02 41067 $0.00 Yes
Denver School of the Arts
Jillene Easley Art History Survey | FINE 2610 S01 41324 $0.00 No
Kristin Johnson College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 G04 42085 $0.00 Yes
Monica Sparks Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S01 41040 $S0.00 Yes

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Monica Sparks Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S02 41041 $0.00 Yes
Monica Sparks Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S03 41042 $0.00 Yes
Monica Sparks Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S04 41043 $0.00 Yes
Adam Uddin Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S01 41072 $0.00 Yes
Adam Uddin Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S02 41073 $0.00 Yes
Adam Uddin Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S03 41074 $0.00 Yes
D'Evelyn Sr. High School
Yong Dou Kim Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 S01 41059 $231.00 Yes
Doherty High School
Suzanne Segady Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G03 40638 $0.00 No
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Early College
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO1 41236 $0.00 Yes
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G14 42104 $S0.00 Yes

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G15 42111 $0.00 Yes
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 Gl6 42115 $0.00 Yes
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G17 42117 $0.00 Yes
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO01 41247 $0.00 No
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G14 42107 $0.00 No
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G15 42112 $0.00 No
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 Gl6 42116 $0.00 No
Sara Banks Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G17 42118 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 GO01 40948 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G03 42105 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G04 42106 $0.00 No
Rachel Bruce Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 GO05 42107 $0.00 No
Rachel Jacobs Presentational Speaking COMM 1001 GO01 40606 $0.00 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Janiece Mackey African American History ETST 2155 S01 41046 $0.00 Yes
Sarah Thomas Calculus | MATH 1401 GO1 40796 $0.00 Yes
DSST Cole
Kevin Crowe Music Appreciation PMUS 1001 GO1 41325 $S0.00 Yes
DSST Green Valley Ranch High School
Madison Shipley Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 GO1 40778 $S0.00 Yes
Madison Shipley Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 GO1 40860 $0.00 Yes
DSST: College View
Mark Heffron College Algebra MATH 1110 GO07 40707 $0.00 Yes
Mark Heffron Calculus | MATH 1401 G04 40799 $0.00 Yes
Patrick Murphy U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G06 40689 $0.00 Yes
Eaglecrest High School
David Frantom College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G08 40753 $231.00 Yes

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Page 16 of 49


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?
Jason Gould College Algebra MATH 1110 G11 40711 $308.00 Yes
Jason Gould Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 G04 40892 $231.00 No
Xiaogian Griese College Algebra MATH 1110 G12 40712 $308.00 Yes
Jason Jensen College Algebra MATH 1110 G13 40713 $308.00 Yes
Vincent Paolucci College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G09 40754 $231.00 Yes
J. Michael Preskorn College Algebra MATH 1110 G14 40714 $308.00 Yes
Early College of Arvada
Elisabeth Bell U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO1 40684 $0.00 Yes
Jeffrey Burton Introduction to Public Service PUAD 1001 S01 41430 $0.00 No
Eric Gordon Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G02 41237 $S0.00 Yes
Eric Gordon Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G02 41248 $0.00 No
Erica Hastert Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G02 40779 $0.00 Yes
Erica Hastert Calculus | MATH 1401 G02 40797 $0.00 Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?

Danielle Ladd Core Chemistry: Chemistry For the Consumer CHEM 1474 GO01 40581 $0.00 4 Yes
Danielle Ladd Foundations of Physics PHYS 1100 GO1 40905 $0.00 4 Yes
Dennis Olson Introduction to Cultures of the Spanish Speaking World ~ SPAN 1000 GO01 40796 $0.00 3 Yes
Dennis Olson Beginning Spanish | SPAN 1010 GO1 40977 $0.00 5 No
Dennis Olson Beginning Spanish I SPAN 1020 GO1 40979 $0.00 5 No
East High School

Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G04 40646 $S0.00 3 Yes
Brian Buddenhagen Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G26 42093 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G13 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO05 41240 $S0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G12 42095 $0.00 3 Yes
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO05 41251 $0.00 1 No
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G12 42096 $S0.00 1 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?
Tyler Knauer Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G13 42098 $0.00 No
Alicia Peterson College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 GO1 40698 $0.00 Yes
Alicia Peterson College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 GO05 42087 $0.00 Yes
Alicia Peterson College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 GO6 42088 $0.00 Yes
Tamara Rhone Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S05 41076 $0.00 Yes
Tamara Rhone African American Contemporary Social Issues ETST 2105 S01 41079 $0.00 No
Michelle Topf Core Composition I ENGL 2030 GO05 40647 $0.00 Yes
Michelle Topf Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G22 42089 $0.00 Yes
Michelle Topf Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G23 42090 $0.00 Yes
Christina Whitney Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G06 40648 $0.00 Yes
Christina Whitney Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G24 42091 $0.00 Yes
Erie High School
William Goodwin U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 GO07 40690 $231.00 Yes

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
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‘ Instructor ‘

Course Name

Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

Evergreen High School

Gregory Carver
Gregory Carver
Karla Gordon

Fairview High School

Amanda Bixler

Emily Silverman

Florence Crittenton High School

Steven Pedersen

Fort Morgan High School

Judith Carruth

Zach Stream

Fossil Ridge High School

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Calculus |

Calculus Il

Core Composition |l

College Trigonometry

Calculus IlI

Core Composition |

Introduction to Literary Studies

U.S. History Since 1876

MATH 1401

MATH 2411

ENGL 2030

MATH 1120

MATH 2421

ENGL 1020

ENGL 1400

HIST 1362

G06

GO5

GO7

G10

G02

S12

GO7

G09

40802

40831

40650

40755

40849

41914

41467

40692
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$308.00

$308.00

$231.00

$231.00

$308.00

$0.00

$231.00

$231.00

What is this?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?
Martha Cranor College Algebra MATH 1110 Gl6 40716 $308.00 Yes
Daniel Curran College Algebra MATH 1110 G17 40717 $308.00 Yes
Daniel Curran College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G11 40756 $231.00 Yes
Daniel Curran Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G09 40868 $231.00 Yes
Michelle DiGiovanni College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G12 40757 $231.00 Yes
Cheryl Ingham College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G13 40758 $231.00 Yes
Todd Pfeifer College Algebra MATH 1110 G18 40718 $308.00 Yes
Todd Pfeifer Calculus Il MATH 2411 G07 40833 $308.00 Yes
Todd Pfeifer Calculus I MATH 2421 G03 40850 $308.00 Yes
Stephanie Pourbaix Calculus | MATH 1401 G09 40805 $308.00 Yes
Annie Rentel Calculus | MATH 1401 G10 40806 $308.00 Yes
Annie Rentel Calculus II MATH 2411 G08 40834 $308.00 Yes
Dan Rypma World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 G02 40678 $231.00 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?
Tanya Vattano College Algebra MATH 1110 G19 40719 $308.00 4 Yes
Fountain-Ft. Carson High School
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry |l CHEM 2061 GO03 40588 $0.00 3 Yes
Jessica Bergherm General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO03 40598 $S0.00 2 Yes
Mary Heisel College Algebra MATH 1110 G15 40715 $0.00 4 Yes
Eric Vogan Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G08 40867 $0.00 3 Yes
Fountain-Ft.Carson High School
Brent Bloyd Calculus | MATH 1401 G07 40803 $0.00 4 Yes
Brent Bloyd Calculus Il MATH 2411 G06 40832 $S0.00 4 Yes
Elaine Bradley Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G08 40788 $0.00 4 Yes
Jacob Farmer Calculus | MATH 1401 GO08 40804 $0.00 4 Yes
Jacob Farmer General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 G02 40933 $S0.00 4 No
Jacob Farmer General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 G02 40936 $0.00 1 No
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Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways

What is this?

Adam Polinski Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G09 40789 $0.00 4 Yes
Frederick High School

Ted Clapp General Chemistry |l CHEM 2061 G04 40589 $231.00 3 Yes
Ted Clapp General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G04 40599 $154.00 2 Yes
John Crosby Calculus | MATH 1401 G11 40807 $308.00 4 Yes
Todd Deininger Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G10 40869 $231.00 3 Yes
Adam Francis Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G06 41241 $308.00 3 Yes
Adam Francis Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO06 41252 $77.00 1 No
Adam Francis College Physics | PHYS 2010 G02 40907 $308.00 4 Yes
Adam Francis College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G03 40920 $77.00 1 Yes
Thomas Klem U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G08 40691 $231.00 3 Yes
Desiree Paswaters Introduction to Psychology II PSYC 1005 G04 40955 $231.00 3 Yes
Jami Revielle American Political System PSCI 1101 G01 40943 $231.00 3 Yes
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Jami Revielle Inequalities in Social World SOCY 2001 G02 40974 $231.00 No
Diane Starkey Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 GO08 40634 $231.00 No
Diane Starkey Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 G04 40639 $231.00 No
Ft. Collins High School
Kerstin Bruxvoort College Algebra MATH 1110 G20 40720 $308.00 Yes
Kerstin Bruxvoort College Trigonometry MATH 1120 Gl14 40759 $231.00 Yes
Aaron Fredrick College Algebra MATH 1110 G21 40721 $308.00 Yes
Aaron Fredrick College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G15 40760 $231.00 Yes
Michael Goar College Algebra MATH 1110 G22 40722 $308.00 Yes
Kyla Hanson The Humanistic Tradition: Modes of Expression HUMN 1012 GO03 41516 $231.00 No
Craig Luckasen Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 GO05 40893 $231.00 No
GALS
Daniel Costie Introduction to Public Service PUAD 1001 S02 41431 $0.00 No
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George Washington High School

Michael Corey
Raquel Guerrero
Chad McGaw
Chad McGaw
Peter Newlove
Peter Newlove
Michelle Rosen
Michelle Rosen
Robert Russ
Robert Russ

Golden High School

Lori Hutcheon
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Introduction to Sociology
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Precalculus Mathematics

College Algebra

HIST 1016

ETST 2000

ENGL 1020

ENGL 2030

ENGL 1020

ENGL 2030

SOCY 1001

SOCY 1001

MATH 1070

MATH 1130

MATH 1110

GO01

S06

G11

GOS8

G12

G09

G03

GO4

G02

G15

G23

40676

41077

40619

40651

40621

40652

40970

40971

40699

40795

40723
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What is this?

Lori Hutcheon Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G11 40870 $231.00 Yes
Goldenview Classical Academy
Robert Garrow Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 GO1 40901 $231.00 Yes
Abby Johnson Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G10 40790 $308.00 Yes
Abby Johnson Calculus | MATH 1401 G12 40808 $308.00 Yes
Abby Johnson Calculus 111 MATH 2421 G04 40851 $308.00 Yes
Grandview High School
Liesl Farrier Intermediate French | FREN 2110 G02 40665 $231.00 No
Liesl Farrier Intermediate French Il FREN 2120 G02 40669 $231.00 No
John Schultz Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 GO6 40894 $231.00 No
Green Mountain High School
Todd Breitzke College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G16 40761 $231.00 Yes
Todd Breitzke Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G12 40871 $231.00 Yes
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Kathleen Neitzel-Hewes College Algebra MATH 1110 G24 40724 $308.00 Yes
Kathleen Neitzel-Hewes Calculus | MATH 1401 G13 40809 $308.00 Yes
Kathleen Neitzel-Hewes Calculus Il MATH 2411 G09 40835 $308.00 Yes
Gunnison High School
Robert Howard U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G10 40693 $231.00 Yes
Thomas Kattnig College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 GO03 40700 $231.00 Yes
Thomas Kattnig Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G11 40791 $308.00 Yes
Thomas Kattnig Calculus | MATH 1401 Gl4 40810 $308.00 Yes
High Tech Early College
Constance Berry Introduction to Media Studies COMM 1021 S03 40994 $0.00 Yes
Lupe Martinez African American History ETST 2155 S02 41080 $0.00 Yes
Horizon High School
Brad Turano Second Year Spanish SPAN 2120 G01 40983 $231.00 No

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Page 27 of 49


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
What is this?

Laura Van Roekel Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 GO1 40980 $231.00 No
Ignacio High School
Barbara Fjerstad World History Since 1500 HIST 1026 GO03 40679 $231.00 No
Barbara Fjerstad American Political System PSCI 1101 G02 40944 $231.00 Yes
Jeffco's 21st Century Virtual Academy
Cheryl Donnel Calculus | MATH 1401 G15 40811 $308.00 Yes
Cheryl Donnel Calculus Il MATH 2411 G10 40836 $308.00 Yes
Sheila Humphreys Calculus Il MATH 2411 G11 40837 $308.00 Yes
Sheila Humphreys Calculus 111 MATH 2421 GO05 40852 $308.00 Yes
Sheila Humphreys Linear Algebra and Differential Equations MATH 3195 GO1 40888 $308.00 No
John F. Kennedy High School
Constance Berry Introduction to Media Studies COMM 1021 S02 40992 $0.00 Yes
Shannon Coffey Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 S03 41068 $0.00 Yes

Wednesday, January 31, 2018

Page 28 of 49


http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/continuing-education/CUSucceed/Students/Pages/Transferability.aspx

Instructor Course Name Course Number‘ Section ‘Class Number‘ Tuition ‘Credits ‘GT Pathways
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Shannon Coffey Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 S04 41069 $0.00 3 Yes
Rebecca Eland Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 S02 41477 $0.00 3 Yes
Sheldon Gaskell Core Composition I ENGL 2030 S04 41735 $0.00 3 Yes
Marie von Haas U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 S01 41048 $0.00 3 Yes
Marie von Haas U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 S02 41049 $0.00 3 Yes
Haleh Zarrini College Algebra for Business MATH 1070 S01 41050 $0.00 3 Yes
John F. Kennedy School-Berlin

Philip Blessman College Physics I PHYS 2020 GO01 40913 $308.00 4 Yes
Philip Blessman College Physics Lab Il PHYS 2040 GO1 40930 $77.00 1 Yes
Philip Blessman General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 GO01 40932 $308.00 4 No
Philip Blessman General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 GO01 40935 $77.00 1 No
Christopher Weiss General Chemistry | CHEM 2031 G02 41522 $231.00 3 Yes
Christopher  Weiss General Chemistry Laboratory | CHEM 2038 G02 41523 $77.00 1 Yes
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Legacy High School

Jeffery Goss Calculus I
Jeffery Goss Calculus I
Rosamond Snow Calculus Il

Liberty Common High School

Torgun Lovely College Trigonometry
Ashley McAllister College Algebra
Ashley McAllister College Trigonometry
Ashley McAllister Calculus Il
Ashley McAllister Introductory Statistics

Longmont High School

Christopher Barnes Western Civilization Il

Jon Bassoff Core Composition |
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What is this?
Chris Chou General Biology BIOL 2061 GO03 40562 $231.00 3 Yes
Chris Chou General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO03 40574 $77.00 1 Yes
Rebecca Freeman Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 GO05 40956 $231.00 3 Yes
Paige Gebert College Algebra MATH 1110 G26 40726 $308.00 4 Yes
Paige Gebert Calculus | MATH 1401 G16 40812 $308.00 4 Yes
Erica Hadden College Physics | PHYS 2010 G03 40908 $308.00 4 Yes
Erica Hadden College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 G04 40922 $77.00 1 Yes
Philip Hernon ntroduction to Political Science: The Quest for Freedom a PSCI 1001 GO1 40942 $231.00 3 Yes
Justice
David Hoffmaster Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO07 41242 $308.00 3 Yes
David Hoffmaster Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 GO07 41253 $77.00 1 No
J. Doug Johnson College Algebra MATH 1110 G27 40727 $308.00 4 Yes
Emily Knapp General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO5 40590 $231.00 3 Yes
Emily Knapp General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO05 40600 $154.00 2 Yes
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Catherine Lembo Introduction to Fiction ENGL 1200 G09 40635 $231.00 No
Catherine Lembo Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO05 40640 $231.00 No
Hartena McDaniel Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G27 41775 $231.00 Yes
James Moulton College Physics | PHYS 2010 G04 40909 $308.00 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Il PHYS 2020 G02 40915 $308.00 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO05 40923 $77.00 Yes
James Moulton College Physics Lab Il PHYS 2040 G02 40931 $77.00 Yes
Charles Zander Calculus Il MATH 2411 G14 40840 $308.00 Yes
Loveland High School
Arnaud Garcia Intermediate French | FREN 2110 GO03 40666 $S0.00 No
Arnaud Garcia Intermediate French | FREN 2110 G04 40667 $0.00 No
Manual High School
Boris Goldengorin College Algebra MATH 1110 S03 41488 $0.00 Yes
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Derrick Hudson Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S08 41525 $0.00 Yes
Robert Kloss Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S05 41044 $0.00 Yes
Robert Kloss Core Composition I ENGL 2030 S01 41045 $0.00 Yes
James Nader Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 S01 41740 $0.00 Yes
Mitchell High School
Donald Lessig Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G13 40622 $0.00 Yes
Donald Lessig Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G10 40653 $S0.00 Yes
Monarch High School
Brian Beamer College Algebra MATH 1110 G28 40728 $308.00 Yes
Brian Beamer Calculus 111 MATH 2421 G08 40855 $308.00 Yes
Carolyn Cunningham Calculus | MATH 1401 G17 40813 $308.00 Yes
Kristin Donley General Biology BIOL 2061 G04 40563 $231.00 Yes
Kristin Donley General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G04 40575 $77.00 Yes
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Philip Grace Calculus | MATH 1401 G18 40814 $308.00 Yes
Philip Grace Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 Gl14 40873 $231.00 Yes
Kathleen Hein Calculus Il MATH 2411 G15 40841 $308.00 Yes
Kevin Lowe General Physics II: Calculus-Based PHYS 2331 GO1 40938 $308.00 No
Kevin Lowe General Physics Lab Il PHYS 2341 G01 40940 $77.00 No
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO06 40591 $231.00 Yes
Kathleen Packard General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO06 40601 $154.00 Yes
Adam Shelffo Introduction to Marketing MKTG 1000 S01 41426 $231.00 No
Adam Shelffo Introduction to Marketing MKTG 1000 S02 41427 $231.00 No
Montrose High School
Daniel Herod Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G12 40792 $0.00 Yes
Kurt Scriffiny U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G1l1 40694 $0.00 Yes
Patricia Scriffiny Calculus | MATH 1401 G19 40815 $S0.00 Yes
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Patricia Scriffiny Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G15 40877 $0.00 Yes
Kevin Snyder Foundations for General Chemistry CHEM 1000 GO1 40580 $0.00 No
Kevin Snyder General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 GO07 40592 $0.00 Yes
Kevin Snyder General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 GO07 40602 $0.00 Yes
Mountain Range High School
Amanda Czuprynski Introduction to Media Studies COMM 1021 S04 41777 $231.00 Yes
Simon Maghakyan Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 S01 41062 $231.00 No
Simon Maghakyan Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 S02 41063 $231.00 No
Mountain Vista High School
Charity Smith Elementary Differential Equations MATH 3200 GO07 40895 $231.00 No
Nederland Middle/Senior High School
Scott Geels College Algebra MATH 1110 G29 40729 $308.00 Yes
Danielle Petrovic Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G14 40623 $231.00 Yes
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Danielle Petrovic Introduction to Literary Studies ENGL 1400 GO06 40641 $231.00 No
Noel Community Arts School
Rebecca Eland Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S09 41486 $0.00 Yes
Sheldon Gaskell Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S10 41487 $S0.00 Yes
Boris Goldengorin College Algebra MATH 1110 S04 41508 $0.00 Yes
North High School
Ramon Del Castillo Introduction to Social Psychology SOCY 2462 S05 41070 $0.00 Yes
Sheila Huss Crime Theory and Causes CRJU 2041 S01 41629 $0.00 No
Taylor Torres Fundamentals of Communication COMM 1011 S03 41466 $S0.00 Yes
Northfield
Donald Stanton American Political System PSCI 1101 S01 41061 $0.00 Yes
Northfield High School
Corrine Fowler American Political System PSCI 1101 S02 41509 $0.00 Yes
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Eric Peterson Fundamentals of Communication COMM 1011 So1 40986 $0.00 3 Yes
Northglenn High School

Gregory Berg College Physics | PHYS 2010 G05 40910 $308.00 4 Yes
Gregory Berg College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO06 40924 $77.00 1 Yes
Maria Clinton Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G1l1 40654 $231.00 3 Yes
Ryan Fox General Biology Il BIOL 2061 GO05 40564 $231.00 3 Yes
Ryan Fox General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO5 40576 $77.00 1 Yes
Ryan Fox Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 GO08 41243 $308.00 3 Yes
Ryan Fox Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G038 41254 $77.00 1 No
Kathryn Kelly Calculus 1l MATH 2421 G09 40856 $308.00 4 Yes
Palmer High School

Sharon Brady Calculus | MATH 1401 G20 40816 $0.00 4 Yes
Alexandra Madsen General Chemistry |l CHEM 2061 G08 40593 $0.00 3 Yes
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Alexandra Madsen General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G038 40603 $0.00 Yes
Peak Virtual Academy
Eve Donohoe Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G15 40624 $0.00 Yes
Peyton High School
Gregg Dahlberg College Algebra MATH 1110 G30 40730 $308.00 Yes
Melany Whittemore Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 G06 40957 $231.00 Yes
Pomona High School
Gillian Lange-Kemper Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 G04 41071 $231.00 No
Keiko Noble Calculus | MATH 1401 G29 41595 $308.00 Yes
Keiko Noble Calculus Il MATH 2411 G20 41594 $308.00 Yes
Ponderosa High School
Gary Cordray Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G12 40655 $231.00 Yes
Katherine Dorman Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G09 41244 $308.00 Yes
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Katherine Dorman Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G09 41255 $77.00 1 No
Benny lzquierdo Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 G02 40981 $231.00 3 No
Tonja Johnson College Algebra MATH 1110 G31 40731 $308.00 4 Yes
Tonja Johnson Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G16 40878 $231.00 3 Yes
Carolyn Stanton Second Year Spanish Il SPAN 2120 G02 40984 $231.00 3 No
Poudre Community Academy

David Fox College Algebra MATH 1110 G34 40734 $308.00 4 Yes
Poudre High School

Laura Ecton College Algebra MATH 1110 G32 40732 $308.00 4 Yes
Rebecca Harrison College Algebra MATH 1110 G33 40733 $308.00 4 Yes
Rebecca Harrison College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G19 40765 $231.00 3 Yes
Kelly Motichka College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G20 40766 $231.00 3 Yes
Elissa Pitts Calculus I MATH 2411 Gle6 40842 $308.00 4 Yes
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Elissa Pitts Calculus IlI MATH 2421 G10 40857

Prospect Ridge Academy

Michael Bennett General Biology Il BIOL 2061 G09 41609
Michael Bennett General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G26 41913
Ari Finkelstein Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 G13 40656

Pueblo Centennial High School

Ray Roque College Algebra MATH 1110 G35 40735

Pueblo Central High School

Perry Gridley College Algebra MATH 1110 G36 40736
Perry Gridley Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G17 40879
Earl Wolfe Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G13 40793
Earl Wolfe Calculus | MATH 1401 G21 40817

Pueblo County High School
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Michelle Sciacca College Algebra MATH 1110 G37 40737 $308.00 4 Yes
Michelle Sciacca Calculus | MATH 1401 G22 40819 $308.00 4 Yes
Pueblo South High School

Kristine Cervi College Algebra MATH 1110 G38 40738 $308.00 4 Yes
Ronda Collette College Physics | PHYS 2010 G06 40911 $308.00 4 Yes
Ronda Collette College Physics Lab | PHYS 2030 GO07 40925 $77.00 1 Yes
Ralston Valley High School

Carmen Cerrone College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G21 40767 $231.00 3 Yes
Mary Jo Gerster College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G22 40768 $231.00 3 Yes
Mary Jo Gerster Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G18 40881 $231.00 3 Yes
Patricia James College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G23 40769 $231.00 3 Yes
Matthew Kuzmich Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G19 40882 $231.00 3 Yes

Rangeview High School
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Shawn Palmer College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G24 40770 $231.00 3 Yes
Ridgeview Classical Schools

Robin Anderson General Biology | BIOL 2051 G01 40568 $231.00 3 Yes
Robin Anderson General Biology Laboratory | BIOL 2071 GO01 40570 $77.00 1 Yes
Karl Ayers Western Civilization | HIST 1211 G02 42153 $231.00 3 No
Nina Azari Introduction to Psychology Il PSYC 1005 GO07 40958 $231.00 3 Yes
Katherine Bevill General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G09 40594 $231.00 3 Yes
Katherine Bevill General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G09 40604 $154.00 2 Yes
Sybil deMunsuri Beginning French | FREN 1010 GO1 41766 $385.00 5 No
Sybil deMunsuri Beginning French Il FREN 1020 G01 41767 $385.00 5 No
Sybil deMunsuri Intermediate French | FREN 2110 GO05 41514 $231.00 3 No
Sybil deMunsuri Intermediate French Il FREN 2120 GO03 41515 $231.00 3 No
Sybil deMunsuri Beginning Spanish | SPAN 1010 G03 41517 $231.00 5 No
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Sybil deMunsuri Beginning Spanish Il SPAN 1020 G02 41518 $231.00 No
Sybil deMunsuri Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 GO5 41519 $231.00 No
Sybil deMunsuri Second Year Spanish Il SPAN 2120 G04 41520 $231.00 No
Hilary Freese Calculus | MATH 1401 G23 40822 $308.00 Yes
Meredith Lockman American Political System PSCI 1101 GO03 40945 $231.00 Yes
David Morse General Physics I: Calculus-Based PHYS 2311 GO03 40934 $308.00 No
David Morse General Physics Lab | PHYS 2321 GO03 40937 $77.00 No
David Morse General Physics II: Calculus-Based PHYS 2331 G02 40939 $308.00 No
David Morse General Physics Lab Il PHYS 2341 G03 41421 $77.00 No
Roaring Fork High School
Arthur Forbes Global Political Issues PSCI 2006 G02 40949 $231.00 No
Rocky Mountain High School
Nathan Balk Calculus Il MATH 2411 G17 40843 $308.00 Yes
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Mark Brook College Algebra MATH 1110 G39 40739 $308.00 Yes
Michael Callahan Calculus | MATH 1401 G24 40823 $308.00 Yes
Susan Chaffee College Algebra MATH 1110 G40 40740 $308.00 Yes
Susan Chaffee College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G25 40771 $231.00 Yes
Virginia Cox Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 GO1 40950 $231.00 Yes
Glenn Gainley Core Chemistry: Chemistry For the Consumer CHEM 1474 GO03 40583 $308.00 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry Il CHEM 2061 G10 40595 $231.00 Yes
Glenn Gainley General Chemistry Laboratory Il CHEM 2068 G10 40605 $154.00 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History to 1876 HIST 1361 G01 40682 $231.00 Yes
Kurt Knierim U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G12 40695 $231.00 Yes
Robert Laurie Core Composition | ENGL 1020 G21 41571 $231.00 Yes
Brian Mierzwa College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G26 40772 $231.00 Yes
Andrew Schauer U.S. History to 1876 HIST 1361 G02 40683 $231.00 Yes
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Andrew Schauer U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 G13 40696 $231.00 3 Yes
Derek Widmier Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G20 40883 $231.00 3 Yes
Simla High School

Andrew Duffy Introduction to Creative Writing ENGL 2156 GO03 40662 $S0.00 3 No
Jenifer Montague Core Composition |l ENGL 2030 Gl4 40657 $0.00 3 Yes
Skyline High School

Kenneth Versoi College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G27 40773 $231.00 3 Yes
South High School

Sarah Campbell Core Composition | ENGL 1020 Gl16 40625 $0.00 3 Yes
Sarah Campbell Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G15 40658 $0.00 3 Yes
Sarah Campbell Core Composition I ENGL 2030 G27 42119 $0.00 3 Yes
Frank Deserino African American History ETST 2155 GO1 40663 $0.00 3 Yes
Frank Deserino U.S. History Since 1876 HIST 1362 Gl4 41593 $S0.00 3 Yes
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Frank Deserino American Political System PSCI 1101 G04 40946 $0.00 Yes
Eric Punkay General Biology | BIOL 2051 G02 40569 $0.00 Yes
Eric Punkay General Biology Laboratory | BIOL 2071 G02 40571 $0.00 Yes
Standley Lake High School
Pamela Bayliff College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G28 40775 $231.00 Yes
Pamela Bayliff Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G21 40884 $231.00 Yes
Sheila Humphreys Calculus 1l MATH 2421 G12 40859 $308.00 Yes
Curtis Maertens Introductory Statistics MATH 2830 G22 40885 $231.00 Yes
Carrie Ott Calculus | MATH 1401 G25 40824 $308.00 Yes
Carol Servatius College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G31 41526 $231.00 Yes
Carol Servatius Calculus | MATH 1401 G28 41527 $306.00 Yes
Susan Winkel College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G29 40776 $231.00 Yes
Stargate School
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Forrest Vaughan Calculus llI MATH 2421 G11 40858 $308.00 Yes
Summit Academy
Ashley Waterman Core Composition | ENGL 1020 S08 41482 $0.00 Yes
Ashley Waterman Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 S03 41483 $S0.00 Yes
Thomas Jefferson High School
Lynne Valencia Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 GO1 41521 $S0.00 Yes
Tyrone Yarbrough Introduction to Ethnic Studies ETST 2000 S07 41078 $0.00 Yes
Thompson Valley High School
Riley Ellis Second Year Spanish | SPAN 2110 GO03 40982 $0.00 No
Ana Rojas-Rymes Second Year Spanish SPAN 2120 GO3 40985 $0.00 No
Thornton High School
Robert Pearson Calculus Il MATH 2411 G18 40844 $308.00 Yes

Vanguard Classical School
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Landon Hedrick Introduction to Ethical Reasoning PHIL 1020 G02 40902 $231.00 Yes
Landon Hedrick Logic, Language and Scientific Reasoning PHIL 2441 GO1 40903 $231.00 No
Vista Peak High School
Adrie Garcia American Political System PSCI 1101 S03 41542 $S0.00 Yes
West Early College
Kris Bethscheider Introduction to Psychology | PSYC 1000 G02 40951 $S0.00 Yes
Honor Heer College Algebra MATH 1110 S01 41052 $0.00 Yes
West Leadership Academy
Megan Arnold Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 Gl16 40659 $0.00 Yes
Megan Arnold Core Composition Il ENGL 2030 G21 41613 $0.00 Yes
Taylor Torres Fundamentals of Communication COMM 1011 S02 40988 $0.00 Yes
Westminster High School
Martina Falconer General Biology Il BIOL 2061 GO07 40566 $231.00 Yes
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Martina Falconer General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO07 40578 $77.00 1 Yes
Kayla Robinson General Biology I BIOL 2061 G08 40567 $231.00 3 Yes
Kayla Robinson General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 G08 40579 $77.00 1 Yes
Wheat Ridge High School

Alec Hub College Trigonometry MATH 1120 G30 40777 $231.00 3 Yes
Alec Hub Precalculus Mathematics MATH 1130 G14 40794 $308.00 4 Yes
Janet Villani College Algebra MATH 1110 G41 40741 $308.00 4 Yes
Janet Villani Calculus I MATH 2411 G19 40845 $308.00 4 Yes
Widefield High School

Suzanne Carmody Introduction to Environmental Sciences ENVS 1044 G11 41246 $308.00 3 Yes
Suzanne Carmody Introduction to Environmental Sciences Laboratory ENVS 1045 G11 41257 $77.00 1 No
Angela Murphy General Biology BIOL 2061 G06 40565 $231.00 3 Yes
Angela Murphy General Biology Laboratory Il BIOL 2081 GO06 40577 $77.00 1 Yes
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